# **Surfers Healing Folly Beach Donation Form**

## 2024 Surfers Healing, A Foundation for Autism

August 21st at the Folly Beach Pier next to the Tides Hotel





Thank you for supporting our 16th year of Surfers Healing Camp on Folly Beach. With your help, we are able to provide an amazing experience for children and families living with Autism Spectrum Disorder.

Your donations, monetary, inkind or a combination, will guarantee One Perfect Day of surf therapy and fellowship! We operate entirely from donations and with the help of wonderful volunteers. Our camp is FREE.

Since our first camp in 2008 on a special day in August, thousands of children and their families have gathered on beautiful Folly Beach, SC for respite, inclusion & fun.

Name :	Contact:
Address:	
Phone:	Email:

## Please list your donation & value here:

Sponsor deadline July 15, 2024. THANK YOU!

Any contribution, be it monetary, inkind or a combination, with a value of 1000. or greater may have their logo placed on our camp tshirt.

500. -1000. level may have logo placement on printed material including banners.

Sponsors at any level will be acknowledged throughout the day by our camp announcers on the beach. Please email your high res. logo to admin@surfershealingfolly.org by July 15, 2024.

#### **Contact Us:**

Marti Kuntz- 843-697-3897 martikuntz@yahoo.com Belinda Kowalski- 843-709-5172

Melanie Perry: 843-532-9279 melperry0922@gmail.com

Mailing Address: Surfers Healing Folly 487 Planters Trace Dr., Charleston, SC 29412

SH FB Director: Nancy Hussey admin@surfershealingfolly.org

### **Mission Statement**

Surfers Healing Folly Beach Team was formed by individuals who live, work and care for children affected by Autism Spectrum Disorder. It is our goal to provide an unforgettable surfing experience, and have our families enjoy an environment of total acceptance while attending our One Perfect Day on Folly Beach.

Thousands of children with autism have had remarkable and transforming experiences at Surfers Healing Camps.

Surfers Healing Folly is a 501(c)3 charitable organization Tax ID: 83-4025735